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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Pressure-Balanced;Tub Spout Included 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Brass 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Square 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" 
 Valve Trim Width: 7" 
 Valve Trim Height: 7" 
 Shower Head Flow Rate: 2.0 gpm (7.6 L/min) @ 80 psi 
 
 

FEATURES 
 

 



 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

CASEMENT TUB & SHOWER SET WITH LEVER HANDLE 
SKU: 920670 
Code: SH317209, SH393476 

REVISED 3/29/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Pressure-balance valve maintains consistent water pressure and temperature. 

• ABS shower head and faceplate. 

• UPC certified. 
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CASEMENT PRESSURE BALANCE SHOWER 
VALVE

7" 
(178 mm)

4" (102 mm)
      

3-1/2"
(89mm)

3-1/4" 
(83 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
Connections

1-1/4" - 2" 
(32 mm - 51 mm)

OUT

OUT

HOT WATER
INCOLD WATER

IN
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CASEMENT WALL-MOUNT SHOWER HEAD

  2-1/2"
(60 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

6" (152 mm)
      

4" 
(102 mm)
      

2-1/4" 
(57mm)
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CASEMENT TUB SPOUT

3-5/8" (92 mm)

2-3/4"
(70 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
Female Connection

1"
(25 mm)

5-1/2" (140 mm)

4-7/8" (124 mm)

2-3/4" (70 mm)




